

Civ DJ 13036/2016
Munish Verma Vs.
Rekha Sharma

12.01.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Vijay Babbar.
 D-1 with Ld. Counsel Sh. Gaurav Malhotra.
 None for D-2.

Smt. Rekha Sharma is examined-in-chief as DW-1,
cross examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining DE on **19.02.2024**.

Advance copy of affidavit of evidence, if any, be
supplied to the opposite party at least 15 days prior to next date
of hearing.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
12.01.2024