

CIV DJ 09/2022
Neelam & Anr. Vs.
Narender Verma

26.08.2025

Present: Both plaintiffs/ PWs.
None for defendant.

It has been informed that today advocates are not appearing before the Court due to strike called by Bar Association.

Put up for PE on **10.11.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
26.08.2025